12368 NORTH, ROSCOE, IL, 61073 F2308 North,

$219,900

FORE! Don’t get tee’d off & miss this opportunity! 20x15 Patio Overlooks the * 4 beds
14th Green of Ledges GolfCourse. Private, Wooded. Zoned (2)GFA & (2)C/A. In- * 3 baths
law 2-Rm Suite with Kitchenette/DA & BR. 2nd In-law potential/teen wing/1st * RR

FIr used as Professional Home Office. New Carpet. Breathtaking White Kitchen, * Sold
Recessed Lightng, Tile, Buffet opens to stunning FamRm &... * 4309 sq ft

Lori Reavis
Century 21 Affiliated
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Features

GarageYN: Yes AttachedGarageYN: Yes

FireplaceYN: Yes PoolPrivateYN: No

CommunityFeatures: Golf Lot Features: Wooded, Subdivided, On
Golf Course

Features: Accessible Bedroom,Accessible Full Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 2611

Bath,Dryer,Main Level,Pantry,Walk-in
Closet(s),Washer,Water softener inc,Wood Burning

Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 1698 Tax Year: 2012
Tax Amount: 6564 Inclusions: Humidifier,Some Window
Coverings

Amenities

Waterfront available: No Cooling:
Central Air

Amenities: Water

Dishwasher,Disposal,Dryer,Microwave,Range,Refrigerator,Washer,Water Softener Source:

Owned Well

Sewer: Private Sewer

Building Details

NewConstructionYN: No Heating: Forced Air, Natural Gas

Basement: Finished,Full,Sump Pump Exterior material: Brick,Stone,Vinyl Siding

Parking: Attached,Garage Door Opener,Paved

Agent Details

Agent Full Name: Lori Reavis Agent Email: Lori.HouseSoldName@gmail.com
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